
TEXAS LIONS CAMP, INC.
NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE

2017-2018

Marshall Cooper, Past President

4005 16 th Street #18 B

Lubbock, Tx  79416-6024

Pidmwc@msn.com

District 2-T2

Moe Cully, Past President

4038 Lakeshore Drive

Port Arthur, Tx  77642

moe262@gt.rr.com

District 2-S1

Ken Gleason, Past President

2624 Walnut Lane

Plano, Tx  75075-3127

gleason1@airmail.net

District 2-X1

David Kahlich, Past President

504 N. Exchange Street

Weimar, Tx  78962-1202

dkahlich@cvctx.com

District 2-S5

Jack King, Past President

27 Crenshaw

Amarillo, Tx  79124

jacklking345@gmail.com

District 2-T1

Sam Lindsey, Past President

P. O. Box 100

Kosse, Tx  76653

samlindseyjr@gmail.com

District 2-X3

Charles Philipp, Past President

2710 Pinecone

Pearland, Tx  77581

cbphilipp2@gmail.com

District 2-S4

Ed Stebbins, Past President

4623 Wooded Acres

Arlington, Tx  76016

PDGED@Flash.Net

District 2-E2

Leon VanAlstine, Past President

6645 US Hwy 59 N

Marshall, Tx  75670

leon_vanalstine@yahoo.com

District 2-X2

James Wheeler, Past President

4317 S. 6th St.

Abilene, Tx  79605-2752

jhwjr25@sbcglobal.net

District 2-E1

Jim Wilks, Past President

One West Broadway

Sweetwater, Tx  79556

jlwilks@sbcglobal.net

District 2-A1

David Krebs, Governor

235 Terlingua Drive

Portland, TX  78374

dkrebsfarms@gtek.biz

District 2-A3

Michael Smith, IPDG

6565 FM 482

New Braunfels, Tx  78132

mslions2s3@gmail.com

District 2-S3

Noah Speer, IPDG

1614 Pin Oak Drive

Huntsville, Tx  77340

noahspeer@sbcglobal.net

District 2-S2

Patsy Achim, Elected Director

1512 Lost Padre Mine Dr.

El Paso, Tx  79902

pdachim@utep.edu

District 2-T3

Douglas Thomas, Outgoing Elected Director

2722 Old Ranch Road

San Antonio, TX  78217-5854

dthomas1225@hotmail.com

District 2-A2
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